"No.  C 120178

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jul 31, 2001

Annual Report Form
1 Maslmg Address - Correct in this box, if applicable

416 S 8TH ST STE 101

BOISE, ID 83702

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO B&
LISA LEIBY
416 S 8TH ST STE 101

BOISE, ID 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature

4. Corporations: £Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.
Office held Name Street or P.O. Address City State Zip
See m
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. 5/ /
IDAHO Signature 4 Date Lﬁ J/
Title:
\ C 120178 Name poed) 0 r ef\‘ }\0\.\\ bunt: 3.1 t

Issued 05/09/2001

Do Not Tape or Staple

Rl I S B A e i e e



LWR, Inc.
Office Held

President
Vice President
Treasurer
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Name

Trish Coba
Vacant

Koret Hall

Connie Barnes
Tim Clark

Sandy Banta
Nancy Catalano
Veronica Gehring-Pratt
Rose Nicolosi
Dama Overstreet
Shirley Randolph
Michael Shepard
Mark Freer
Deanna Watson
Katie Kilgrow
Barbara Carpenter
Jay Stevenor
Jamie Simpson

Address
P.O. Box 8688

P.O. Box 140135
P.O. Box 2557

P.O. Box 7608

2910 Innis St.

1720 Westgate Dr.
811 N. 24th St.

4830 W. State St.
9550 W. Bethel Ct.
4333 W. Plum St.
3315 N. Sycamore Dr.
702 W. |daho St. 2nd Floor
1276 River St., #300
3005 Moore

701 E. Morrison-Knudsen Dr.

660 E. Watertower #204
2600 N. Milwaukee Ave

City
Boise

Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Meridian
Boise

State

iD

ID
D
iD
D
D
D
iD
ID
ID
ID
D
D
1D
D
ID
ID

Zip
83707

83714
83701
83707
83703
83704
83702
83703
83709
83703
83703
83702
83702
83702
83712
83642
83704



