No. C 120178	Due no later than Jul 31, 2001	2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX		
<u> </u>	Annual Report Form	LISA LEIBY		
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON	Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if applicable LWR, INC:	416 S 8TH ST STE 101		
PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080	416 S 8TH ST STE 101	BOISE, ID 83702		
NO FILING FEE IF	BOISE, ID 83702	New Registered Agent Signature		
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE				
Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Business Addresses of President, Secre	etary and Directors.		
Office held Name	Street or P.O. Address	City State Zip		
Organized Under the Laws of:	see attach	ed 5/20/1		
IDAHO C 120178	Signature Koret Hal	Date 7/29/0/ Title:		
Issued 05/09/2001	Do Not Tape or Staple			

LWR, Inc.

Office Held	Name	Address	City	State	Zip
President Vice President	Trish Coba Vacant	P.O. Box 8688	Boise	ID	83707
Treasurer	Koret Hall	P.O. Box 140135	Boise	ID	83714
Secretary	Connie Barnes	P.O. Box 2557	Boise	iD	83701
Director	Tim Clark	P.O. Box 7608	Boise	ID	83707
Director	Sandy Banta	2910 Innis St.	Boise	ID	83703
Director	Nancy Catalano	1720 Westgate Dr.	Boise	ID	83704
Director	Veronica Gehring-Pratt	811 N. 24th St.	Boise	ID	83702
Director	Rose Nicolosi	4630 W. State St.	Boise	ΙĎ	83703
Director	Dama Overstreet	9550 W. Bethel Ct.	Boise	ID	83709
Director	Shirley Randolph	4333 W. Plum St.	Boise	ID	83703
Director	Michael Shepard	3315 N. Sycamore Dr.	Boise	1D	83703
Director	Mark Freer	702 W. Idaho St. 2nd Floor	Boise	ID	83702
Director	Deanna Watson	1276 River St., #300	Boise	ID	83702
Director	Katie Kilgrow	3005 Moore	Boise	ID	83702
Director	Barbara Carpenter	701 E. Morrison-Knudsen Dr.	Boise	ID	83712
Director	Jay Stevenor	660 E. Watertower #204	Meridian	ĪD	83642
Director	Jamie Simpson	2600 N. Milwaukee Ave	Boise	ID	83704